Property History

23/03122/FULL
76 Hythe End Road, Wraysbury, Staines, TW 19 5AP

Application No:
Address:

Proposal: Raising of the ridge, new steps and alterations to fenestration to the single storey

element.

Planning History

Application No. Description Status Opened Closed

03/83537/FULL

12/02738/FULL

14/01532/FULL

20/01864/FULL

20/02391/FULL

20/03357/FULL

20/03545/FULL

21/00377/FULL

21/00616/FULL

23/02475/CPD

23/03122/FULL

Erection of two storey side and
single storey rear extension

Construction of a detached
outbuilding. Part retrospective.

Retention of Im high wall,
railing, and a 75mm raised
platform. (retrospective)

Single storey rear extension,
rear steps and alterations to
fenestration after demolition of
existing conservatory.

Part single part two storey rear
extension with first floor
balconies, following demolition
of the existing conservatory.

Front portico with alterations
to front elevation

Single storey rear extensions,
following demolition of the
existing conservatory.

New front boundary treatment
with vehicular and pedestrian
entrance gates - part
retrospective.

Front portico with alterations
to front elevation.

Certificate of lawfulness to
determine whether the
proposed raising of the ridge,
alterations to fenestration and
new steps to the single storey
element is lawful.

Raising of the ridge, new steps
and alterations to fenestration
to the single storey element.

REF

REF

PERM

PERM

REF

REF

PERM

PERM

PERM

REF

REC

21.03.2003

04.10.2012

15.05.2014

27.07.2020

14.09.2020

11.12.2020

04.01.2021

09.02.2021

01.03.2021

09.10.2023

18.12.2023

14.05.2003

28.11.2012

17.07.2014

15.10.2020

11.11.2020

11.02.2021

03.03.2021

22.03.2021

22.04.2021

21.11.2023

Appeals History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed




13/6001 I/ENF Appeal against the Enforcement  DISMIS 05.02.2013 26.06.2013
Notice: Without planning
permission the erection of an
outbuilding.
Enforcement History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
12/50504/CONS Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED 06.09.2012 24.10.2012
12/50625/UCU Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED 07.11.2012 09.11.2012
13/5000 I /ENF Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED 07.01.2013 08.08.2014
14/5026 | /ENF Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED 08.07.2014 11.07.2014
21/50029/ENF Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED 02.02.2021 27.04.2021




