## **Property History**

Application No: 23/03122/FULL

Address:

122/FULL

76 Hythe End Road, Wraysbury, Staines, TW19 5AP

 Proposal:
 Raising of the ridge, new steps and alterations to fenestration to the single storey element.

Planning History							
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed			
03/83537/FULL	Erection of two storey side and single storey rear extension	REF	21.03.2003	14.05.2003			
12/02738/FULL	Construction of a detached outbuilding. Part retrospective.	REF	04.10.2012	28.11.2012			
14/01532/FULL	Retention of 1m high wall, railing, and a 75mm raised platform. (retrospective)	PERM	15.05.2014	17.07.2014			
20/01864/FULL	Single storey rear extension, rear steps and alterations to fenestration after demolition of existing conservatory.	PERM	27.07.2020	15.10.2020			
20/02391/FULL	Part single part two storey rear extension with first floor balconies, following demolition of the existing conservatory.	REF	14.09.2020	11.11.2020			
20/03357/FULL	Front portico with alterations to front elevation	REF	11.12.2020	11.02.2021			
20/03545/FULL	Single storey rear extensions, following demolition of the existing conservatory.	PERM	04.01.2021	03.03.2021			
21/00377/FULL	New front boundary treatment with vehicular and pedestrian entrance gates - part retrospective.	PERM	09.02.2021	22.03.2021			
21/00616/FULL	Front portico with alterations to front elevation.	PERM	01.03.2021	22.04.2021			
23/02475/CPD	Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the proposed raising of the ridge, alterations to fenestration and new steps to the single storey element is lawful.	REF	09.10.2023	21.11.2023			
23/03122/FULL	Raising of the ridge, new steps and alterations to fenestration to the single storey element.	REC	18.12.2023				
Appeals History							
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed			

Appeal against the Enforcement DISMIS Notice: Without planning permission the erection of an outbuilding.

05.02.2013

26.06.2013

Enforcement History						
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed		
12/50504/CONS	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	06.09.2012	24.10.2012		
12/50625/UCU	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	07.11.2012	09.11.2012		
13/50001/ENF	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	07.01.2013	08.08.2014		
14/50261/ENF	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	08.07.2014	11.07.2014		
21/50029/ENF	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	02.02.2021	27.04.2021		